
PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 4 OF 6 

( 
r SCIUPTION a,u I Ill\ ...... - . DE 

PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUEL . 
AB-3-8 2931 N. GANTENBEiN . 

PARCEL NU. STUART, JtKrn A. JK. . 
E-3-5 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT. - • . 
PARCEL NU. TAY LY K , ts I KU I t Lt t 
R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, AUGUSTINE (MKS . ) 
R-8-1 302 N. ·cooK 

( DECEASED) 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, · CHARLES 
RS-4-9 7 ~. RUSSELL #8 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE 
R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED 
! E-4-3 - 322 N. KNOTT I 

t 
PARCEL NO. IMUMt":)UN, HtWtY - -A-3-6 242 N. COOK . 
PARCE NU. I UI\NtK, l\tV. D~uY 
E-3-2 508 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. TURNE~, FLORENCE . 
E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. fUKNER, QUEEN E. 
A-4-4 260 N. IVY 

PAI\\.EL NU. Vl'\n LILt, MI\Ltl . 
E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY 

PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L. 
A-4-2 222 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E. 
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE HAI 
RS "4-4 • 102-06 N. KNO_TT 

PARCEL NO. WARD, ARfHUR B. 
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L. 
E-'4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARRtN, Ltu & INA 
R-8-2 312 N. COOK 



.ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECOR~ . • 

Project Name L-/ J . / Parcel No. 

Client's Name a ~ Jt,itt. (J /,/)l,t.L~ 

Address Jat1 - .:1~-2 Al. ~ t. ~ 
m Male □ Fam I ly □ Harried 

□ Female g Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family -----
wlf h b d ---

Other: 

e, us an 

R~ Qe Relation AQe 
V 

,,/ ,,, 

"---., 

0 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

0 YES 

0 YES 

□ YES 

Single 

1P- £-!.. Adv I sor J c,J 
Phone 

Ethn 6' 

ti Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Age 

Other Source of Income 

0- ( 

$ 

~t, f. ( 41 AA Ml' ,I C- $ c./ tJ () -

$ _____ _ 

Total Monthly Income $ ( ¥()ff , - ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ():}No 

Other Assistance -----------

C.laimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. ~ YES D NO 

Date of lnltlal Interview __ /_(2_-_/_-... 7 ...... I ___ Date of Info p•phlet del Ivery ______ 
1 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective · Expires --------- ------ ------• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inttial ·date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

/0-1- 7/ 

/1- / -7/ 



i 
I 

Private Sales X 

Priv.1t e ~ent.::il 

Other 

Tota 1 ~iumbe r of Rooms 

• OWELLI tlG U~I IT FRO!\ WHICH RELOCATED 

SI ng 1 e Far.ii 1 y 

Dup lex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 
" 

....... 

Ren t Paid$ 

Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitab le Area 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
/VI YES / / NO 

Utf l ities -------
Number of Oedrooms ___ 2...._ ____ _ Monthly Housing Payments$ J Taxes 

Liens$ .: '/.J (please explain) 

Acqu isition Price$ 

' ; 
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

LPJ\ Referred ,2., Self Refe rrnd 

Privc3te s~ 1.:. s X I :; i ng 1 c Far., i 1 y ,I( - Outside city □ Outside state □ 
ivate Rental Duplex . ~;e of Housi~g Unit /955" 

I 

I Othe r Mult i ple Fa::ii ly Size of Habitable Area /,3;)- q 
/ 

Mo . of Rooms 0? No. of Bedrooms 3 

For Claimants ~ho Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Pu rchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing S /% ,1dJ Rent $ ---------
Taxes$___________ Utilities$ _____ _ 

RHP or TACO {including Incidental costs) $ /l<.:z~</. - Total Rent Assistance$ _____ _ 

Jlrnount of Annual Payment$ ----

/ No.of Housing Referrals to: 
,_,/ 
Agency Referrals: 

3 Standard Sales MCW --- HAP --- OTHER { ) ----· 
Standard Rent ------ Food Stamp --- ~ Legal o\id Other { ) ----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# -------- Type ------ Amount $ -------- --------
Date Ck # Type Arnount $ -------- ------ -------- --------
Date Ck I -------- Type Amount$ ------ -------- --------



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR, _____ c_D ___ _ CLIENT'S NAME THOMAS Wi I lie C. 

ADDRESS 300-302 N. Cook PHONE 287-9354 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

SEX M ETHN black 

MARITAL STATUS divorced 

DISABILITY ____ _ 

VETERAN AGE 54 ---
TENURE owner 

INDIV X FAMILY ----
ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INT ERV I EW_-4/ .... c_-...:/_-.?...,/ ______ _ 

PARCEL NO. R-8-1 ------------
DATE ON SITE: January 1. 1952 
INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : October 1971 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION: November 1, 1971 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE _____ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer ____________ $_____ A Name Re at ,on 1ae 
Address ____________ _ 
HCW, ______________ _ 
Social Security and retirement 4oo.oo 
Pens Ion 
Other -------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 400.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 

Pub I le 
Private 

Age of Structure. __ No. Rooms. __ 
No. Bedrooms Furn. ~furn 
Utilities$ - - -
Monthly Payments (Rent)$. ____ _ 

Private Sales Acqu is It ion Pr Ice $. ______ _ 
Taxes$ ____ Equity$ ___ _ 

Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens $, ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aa•ncv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food StanD Proaram 
Houslna Authorltv 
L-aal Al d 
FISH 
Health o.i0t-



AGENCY ACTION: REASONS : 
Aooeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
A~dress Unknown (tracinq) 
Other (death. etc.) -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ----
Outside Pro iect ..... ,;;,,,;;,.;;..;... ........................... ___ ._ 

Address _______________ _ 
Reason ________________ _ 

-----------------------------=--===-•·--. 
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

CI ient Referred ------------ LPA Referred -------------
Address 5838 N. E. 15th Phone 287-9354 Date of Hove January 8, 1972 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales Si nQ I e Fam i : ·, X I. 
Outside City Subsidized Rental Mu I t i D I e Fam i I y I 
Out of State Pub 11 c Hous i nq Ouolex I 

Private Ren ta I Hobi le Home I 
Prlyate Sales X 

. 
I 

Furnished_Unfurnished_N~ber of Rooms_N1.1nber of Bedrooms.2..,Habltable Area __ 

Utilities$ Monthly Payments (Rent)$ Purchase Price$ 19,000.00 ---- ----
Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance ~.oved Away __ _ 

Name of Hoving Company ----------- Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Purchase Pr Ice $ 191000.~0 

RHP I 
TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $ 11,Z~ DD 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ 
Fixed Hovin EH 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage $ 
Stora e ~ 

Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 12.232.90 

REALTOR: __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



INTERVIEW REGISTER 

Mr. Thomas came in and said he had found a house through a fellow he had 
gone to school with. Previously he had looked at several places but he 
felt that this house was the one for him, and he has placed Earnest 
Money on it . 

Building Department sent letter saying the house was in standard conditi 
and I started paper work for RHP. 

At the present ' time, Mr . Thomas has a real estate loan at our Piedmont 
Office on which there is st i II an unpaid balance of $3,355 .37 . I believ 
the loan i s current. The house on which we have a loan is located in 
the are .eincluded in the Emanuel Hospital expansion program. Under this 
program, Mr. Thomas wi II be paid the appraisal value of his present home 
plus any difference which he wi II have to pay for a comparable home . In 
this case, the home that he wished to purchase wi II cost hi m $19,000 . 

and this amount of money wi II be provided to him for this purpose. How­
ever, he wi II have to clear the balance owing to us on his present home . 
In order to do this, a new loan should be made on the home he is purchasi g 
and the present loan paid. I have given him an application today to be 
completed for a loan on the house he is to purchase. 

Received Earnest money agreement form. Mrs. Rosenfield's attorney, Mr. 
Sussman. Also received several calls from Mr. Sussman. He was 
concerned with the time it took to process RHP . I assured him that sale 
would go through and there were no problems. 

Got In touch with Mr. Thomas and explained to him, as per written report 
sent down from HUD to Stan Jones, how we arrived at his RHP and he 
seemed satisfied after he got it through his head thatthe Relocation 
program was not Emanuels or POC, but HUD and the money would have to be 
figured as per their instruction. He finally said he understood and to 
sign the claim for processing. 

Sent RHP to Freedom Bank of Finance - Hr. Hyer is closing the loan for 
Hr. Thomas. Hr. Thomas will have a loan with interest less than he is 
paying now by 1%. 

Received check for $11,264.00 and sent that with letter of Instructions 
to Freedom Bank of Finance. Hr. Thomas set up his own financing with 
them because he Is a stockholder and had an existing loan on his old 
house with them. 

Loan approved and closed - could not move In until January 14. 
from 303 N. Cook January 1. - at least all his major furniture. 
stayed with friend (girl) until new house Is vacated. 

He moved 
He 

Put claim In for moving and closing cost. Released all money. I have 
known Mr. Thomas for a long time. He wanted the house he bought and I 
fe•I he made a very good buy. The price was very good for the quality of 
house he got. 

He moved into his new home. He is very happy with the house and has 
started to redecorate the interior. 

Hr. Thomas' ex-wife died, Hrs. Augustina Thomas. Hr. Thomas has taken 
over the responsibility of funeral and moving Hrs. Thomas' belongings 
from her apartment at 302 N. Cook. Has power of attorney to settle the 
estate. 



Project: fn-,.4:nwi, 
Payable to: u),tl,e 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Cc- d-0 Paree I: _R. ___ -_i_-_l __ 

C, T'3o~o/k 

• 
Amount 

____ RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . $ 
__ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) • . .. $ ____ _ 

For : 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental: Total approved$ ; Annual amount. -----or Purchase: . . . • . • 
~ Fixed Hoving Payment .....• 
>': 0 is location A 1 lowance. 

___ Actual Hoving Costs .. 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). 

Business : Hoving Expenses. ---___ Business : In Lieu Payment .. 
Business : Storage Costs ... ---Business : Loss of Property ---Business: Searching Expenses ---

Name of Client AYr,~•~~ T~'Mo/W (~~) 

Move from __ 1_o_4:).. ___ ..... tJ_.;.__..;.C,c,e..;;...;;;....;~;.__--------

• $ -----
• $ -----$ 

$ 
$ ___ _ 

. •• $ ----­
$ -----

• $ 
$ $ ___ _ 

• $ 

Less - $ -----* 
Total $ L/l.o, 00 

Accounting : Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
E/SOI Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost * ( _______ _, 



IWmLOPlill'NTPUND PIIOar:r~HDIFff'M..Gal.R·• -

POaTIAIUt DEVELOPMENT C'AtllMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 400 EH 
PORTLAND, OltE60N 9720 I 

DATL-_Nay__.__J~ ------, 19~-

PAY TO Vellle C. flel El 

__________ _ ________________ _ ___ _ DOLLAU 

DATE 

TO THI TIIASUIH 0, TMI 
CITY OP POIT\AND, OIICION 

..... u 

INV0IC& 011 
C0NTllACT N-. 

Account Distribution 

MP, DBI 

AUTH0IIIUD ... NATUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTH0IIIISD eteNATUIIII 

224-4100 DCTACH 8111'01111 DCf'081TtNe CHIICK 

H8CAlf"TI0N ANOUNT 

.., ... ,.., •• fer .. ,_,,_ ,.,.,111 ,., ••••• fl, ... 

....,_ fN■ JU•• CNll (,_reel 1-1-1). 

FIJIM ,-,.111t • l .. lvl .. I ....... ,, .. , ...... 

M9YNI 

.. , . 

I 1511 ...... I ._.._, (IN) 
(FIJIN peJ .. fwt1. • IINllvl .. 1) 



.. pt ..... , •• ,,11 

Mr. Vlllle C. 

SIJI t~ ---,Ortt 

Dear Mr. ff l ■H: 



~~MID PIIOJICT ~L HOIPITAL, OIL R•21 -

POBTIAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATL ·~•-~■r II 

PAYTO Vlllle 0.rl• n..t 

Wlfflllt Nuablr 

543 EH 

71 ----, 19 _ _ _ 

s,.,. 

__________________________________ DOLLARS 

DATIE 

TO THI nlASUlll Of THE 
CITY Of ,OlTlAND, OIIOON . ..., .. 

INYOtC&OII 
C ONTIIACT N- , 

Account Dlstrlltutlon 

AUTHOIIIUD elGNATUII• 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOlllllllD elGNATUII• 

224 .. 100 DSTACH •llf'OII• Dltl"OelTING CH.CIC 

DCeCfl.f~tON 

.. ,.,nwrRt ,-r Clel■ fer lettl-t Coat• fll ... 

..... ,,... ,...,. •• Clelt ,,.,..., ..... , •• 

AMOUNT 

,, .so 



Project:. &u,4t,utcf 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Paree I : If' - R - I 

Payable to: bJ,1j/l.i ~ ~,.,..) 

For: 

Amount 

__ _..~HP for Homeowners ....... . 
_...;.i?'_lncidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) . 

$ ___ _ 

$ _,_. 4 .. -... (2..___ 
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental : Total approved$ ; Annual amount. ----- $ ___ _ 
or Purchase: .•... 

___ Fixed Moving Payment .. 
___ Dislocation Allowance. 
___ Actual Moving Costs. . . ••..••. 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). . . .•••• 
___ ,u5iness: Moving Expenses. 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment. 
___ Business: Storage Costs .. 
___ Business: Loss of Property •.•• 
___ Business: Searching Expenses ..•. 

Name of C 1 i en t -1&J I ft p @<Mfw ~ a 4 ./ 

Move from 3tJO - 3£1 .2., ~-~ ------ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

Relocation Payment; Project Cost *( 

• $ ----$ ___ _ 

• • $ -----$ ___ _ 

• •• $ -----$ ___ _ 

• •• $ ----­
• • • • • $ -----$ ___ _ 

••• $ ----

Less - $ * -----
Total $ / , otJ 

- - - - - - - - -_______ ) 



NUIMIO 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (•66) 

(S.ttle-nt Costa Incurred by Ow,,...) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If oppllcoWe) 

Portland Development Convnlsslon Emanuel Hosp I Ul Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Ave. PROJECT NUMBER 
Portland, Oregon 97201 ORE. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete oll oppllcoble Items and sign certification In Block S, Consult ti.. locol agency oa to doc-t• to be submi tted with 
t"1a clolm. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U .S.C . Title 18, S.c . 1001. provides: "Whoever, on ony molter within the 1ur i1dict ion ol 
any deportment or agency of the United Stote1 knowingly and wil lfully fol1lfie1 ... or mok•• any folH , flctiliou1 or fraudulent 1totement1 or repr•• 

Hntotiona, or mokea or u1e1 ony folH writing or document knowing the aome to contain ony folae, fic titlou a or froudulent 1totement or entry, 1holl 
be fined not more thon $10,000 or impriaoned not more thon f ive yeor1, or both . " 

1, IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (oa altown In Je.d to locol agency or In cOtKN-lon proceeding) Addre11 (Include ZIP code) 

5838 N. E. 15th Ave. 
THOMAS, Willie Charles Portland, Oregon 97211 

2, IDENTIFIC ATION OF PROPERTY 

o, Addre11 or Legol Oe1cr ipt ion c. D,d you occupy thla 
property either OI o 

300-302 N. Cook re1ident or for th• 
purpoH of carrying out 

Portland , Oregon bua inua operotlona? 

b. Poree I Number (1) Yea 0 No 

R-8-1 
3, SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

C OSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMED 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c )) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(o) (b) (c) (d) (e l 

Recording Fee s 1.50 s 1.50 s 1.50 s 1.50 

TOTAL s 1.50 s 1.50 s I .50 s 1.50 
4, LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

s. I CERTIFY under the penoltiH ond provi aiona of U.S .C . Title 18, S.c. 1001, ond ony other oppllcoble low, thot thl1 clolm ond lnfor-tlon aub• 
milled herew ith hove been exo111ined by me ond o,e true, correct, ond complete, ond thot I underotond thot, oport fr- the penoltle• ond provl1lon1 
of U.S.C. T itle 18, S.c. 1001 , ond ony other oppllcoble low, fol1lflcot lon of ony item in thla cloim or aubm ltted herewith moy rHult In forfe iture 
of the entire cloim. I further certify thot I hovo not aubmltted ony other clo lm for , o, rece ived , relmbur■ement or c-ponaotlon from ony other 
1ource for ony Item of thia clolm, ond thot ony receipll 1ubmitted herewith occurotely reflect coat• octuolly lncurnd. 

~/4oP~ x/40~~ 
. . 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE OHL Y 

A. DOES CLAl1 :ANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

(]] YH O No 

8. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Sltow boala kw, ond _,,,,t of, ,elmt.ur .. ,...n, due claimant for ( I ) any ""'"9"9e p,epay,_nt ,..,,alty, a, (2} any ta,ru or pub/le .. ,. 
vice c'-ve• paid by, or clto,y,ed ta, clalmont for any period subHquent to vest/119 t itle or poueulon In tlte local 09ency, II tlte amount c/a/....d 
woa paid directly by clal,,_,t or II the computation la not alto-, on the Htt/e,...nt atate,.,.,,t.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY thet I hove u-lnelll this clel•, w .... aubatentletlnt lllocu-ntotlan, enlll h .. e found It to be In occorlll with the e,,llul,le ,ro­
vlalana of Felllerel 1- w...., Reeulotlan• luuolll ~ the O.,ort-nt of Houa ln1 end U,l,an Devel...,.ent ,.,, • .,..,, thotete. Tho,efore, thla 

cloi• I• hereby op,rovelll onlll p•y-nt la outhorlaecl In the total •-uni of$ .._1..,,.,.S""O.__ ____ _ 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clol111 paid : $ _ ""'/'"','--5'_n ___ by chec-



, . 
~ 
- John S Griffith 

Chuirmun 

Edward H. Look 
Surt'tarv 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S . \!\-' . FOURTlt AVENL' E • PORTLANU. OREGON 07201 • 

September 1, 1972 

224 -4800 

Flainc C'ogan 

Art hur A Riedel 

Dr W A Jenkin, 

John 8. Kenward 
Ez«utive Director 

Mr. WI I I le C. Thc>Mal 
5838 N. E. 15th Avenue 
PortlanJ, Oregon 97211 

R-8-1 
Re : Parcel No. ---------300-302 N. Cook, Portland, Oregon 
Address -------------------Emanuel Hospital Urban Renewal Project 

Hr. l'hoMal: 
Dear 

Nov•ber 1, 1971 On , the Portland Development Comm ission, as the duly 
designated Urban Renewal Agency for the City of Portland, acquired the 
above-described property from you as a part of the Emanuel Hospital Urban 
Renew a 1 Project. 

Under the provisions of the Uniform Relocat ion Assistance and Real Property 
Acquisition Policies Act of 1970, as the former owner you are ent i tled to 
be reimbursed for the following necessary expenses incurred by you in the 
transfer of the above-named property to the Commission: 

(1) Recording fees, transfer taxes, and similar expenses Inci­
dental to conveying such real property to the Commission; 

(2) Penalty costs for prepayment of any pre-existing recorded 
mortgage entered into in good faith, encunbering such real 
property; and 

(3) The pro rata portion of real property taxes paid which are 
allocable to a period subsequent to the date of vesting 
title In the Comnission, or the effective date of posses­
sion of such real property by the Commission, whichever 
ls the earl ler. 

Our records indicate that you have not been fully reimbursed for all of 
the above-mentioned costs incurred by you. We have, therefore, prepared 
the attached claim form covering those items for which you were not reim­
bursed. Please sign the claim form where marked in red and return to 
this office in the enclosed, stamped, addressed envelope within ten (10) 
days. Upon receipt of the completed claim form we will process your claim 
for payment. 

JBK : ch 
Enclosures 

Very truly yours, 

John 8. Kenward 
Executive Director 



Bioneer Natica.al Title Insuience Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

____________ Branch Telephone: ______ _ 
Esc. No. 3B7TT~ ESCROW STATEMENT 

Tb~a, W1111e Charle• 
PROPERTY ADDRESS 300-302 l~. c~ok 
DESC RIPTION H l/2 or Lot l. Blocle tj, Subd1v111:,n 

RIVIRVIEW Addttlon 

Demand-" f~r deed 

Title Insurance Policy No. 

Escrow Fee 
Taxes 11-r~ p~-rata ·r-i.-1J. to 1.1-J.-"f l. 

Citv Liens 
Reconvevance 
RECORDING 
Deed to 
Deed to 
Mortgage to 
Trust Deed to 
Release of Mortgag~· • - - __.~ ~n& to-------'= 
Reconveyance 
Con tract between and 

% Interest Adjustment on S from to 

Insurance pro rata on s trom to 

Paid for real estate commission 
Paid&•••-- ~~- or,, 6~1,' ,_. - 01" .. ~ •• 
Paid ._::._ --.'.! QJ. -~••• •-- - -.or ..... .r .DA,J.A, 

Balance - Our Check Herewith 
lbbnrP - - n .-hil 

TOTAL 

T his covers money settlement only. 
Any papers to which you are entitled 
will follow later. 

Debit 
s 

,~ 

J. 

-.,,~,~ 
.LO 

At, V.,.L 

l,:JUV 

Credit 
s 

7,500 

lc.::-1 

1:,u 

-
ug 

I .l 

-
C 0 

~u l, J w 

vu 

µu 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES Al~D INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Ccmnission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland,oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

Project Number : ORE R-20 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides : 
1 \/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and wi 1 lful ly falsifies ... or makes any false, f ict it ious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

THOMAS, August i na , Je.c ewu.J 
___ Family Individual ---X 

2. DATE(S) OF HOVE 
deceased 1/31/72 

3. O'.-/ELLI NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. R-8-1 

a . Address ---------------302 North Cook, Portland, Oregon 97227 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

__ x_ Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------

(deceased 1-31-12) 
b. t,:,artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fl xed Hoving Payment 220 .00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets : 5 (Inc . storage) 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: January, 1951 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes x No ---If 11Yes 11
, complete table, 

"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cost S II 

Total $ -------420.00 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further cert lfy that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actual y performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

3/3/72 

Date 

Page 1. 
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- ( For Loca I 1\yency lJ~e On I y) -

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Augustina Thomas 

(deceased 1/31/72) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: At tach t his form to the pertinent claim form filed by claima nt . Attuch 
an explanation of any difference bet w~en a~ounts clai med and amounts approved . 

I. Does claimant meet basic e lig ibility requirement s? x Yes No 

If 11 No, 11 explain: 

2. Co~p lete if clai m is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving a r ti cles 
located in household storage space: 

Dat e items inspected: 1/10/72 
Month- Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes ____ No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M-6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3 



( For Local Agency Use Only) 

{Complete either A or 8:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Al I owance 

I . Fi xed payment $ 220.00 

2. Dislocati on 
a 11 owance $ 200.00 

3. Total $ 420.00 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. In it i a I payment inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Anount ll Authorized Signature 

$ 

420.00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Check Number I 
Anount Date Check Number Anount ' 

s /3 / '/ >- --/00 i;·tt I s <../Z~ c..,,\ s 

M-7 
Page 4. 



WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIMS 

I . Name_-"-.,,..~.&...-,...;..~-----....,;~---.....;;.;,.___ Project entt1fJM1 /1~/? R-~ 0 
2. Date(s) P I No ,R_-.6.,.../ arce . __ ......,v_ 

3. Owe I 1 i ng unit from which Y?'I moved/.: ,,.- . / /. . ~-;:-~ ~ ~ 
Address 30 ot. t\ri,r~ <:oo ~ No. of rooms~ ~ ~ 0 -
_Furn i shed ~Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit J:f:Y:A , l'15 / 

4. Dwel I ing unit to which YP,\J moved: 
Address dfl'ft,J;eti ' 1 -- 3/- 7-;;v 
Were goods moved to or from storage? K Yes _No 

5. Total claim 

FIXED PAYMENT: ___.,$....,20 ..... 0__ + $ Q Q l) = $ -9 R 0 

----,; ~~- -~,.u{J-,; llrWI. 
6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 

ACTUAL HOV I NG COSTS 

7. Mover's tele:,hone ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9, Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
__ b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. Pmount actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance (attach invoice) $ ----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
__ initial ___ supp I ement a ry __ final 

B. Stor~g• period 
1. Total period: ____ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Estimated 
2. Date property moved to storage : __________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. hllount previously received 
4. /mount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

e,,proyed 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Met hod of Payment 

H-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
---P•Y storage company directly (attach blll) 
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l'CIIM Ne. m • ti N11W11. ATTWY. 

ST 

KNOW ALL 'MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That l, ..... Tht:.o.do.n ... 'I.e.1:rY. • ... 9..f. .. YJ~~.J.9.~J':&-. .............. . 

.. ........... Misaiaai_ppi ............................................................ -................................................................................... .. .... .... ...... . 

have made, constituted and appointed and by these presents do make, constitute and appoint .. 

. ........... J!f i .U .l.'1! .. ~ .... ~ .-. ..... g.f...J>.9.r.U-.~ ...... Qr.~..89.P ................... ... . ...... ... .... . .......... . .. ........ .. ...... .. 
my true and lawful attorney, lor me and in my name, plac.e and stead and lor my use and benefit, 

(1) To lea•, let, ,rant, bar,ain, NII, contract to sell, convey, exchange, remise, re/ease and dispose ol 
any real or peraonal property ol which I am now or hereafter may be possessed or in which I may have any 
ri,ht, title or interest, includin, ri,hts ol dower, ol curtesy and of homestead, lor any pric.e or sum and upon 
such terms and conditiona as to my said attorney may seem proper; 

(1) To talce po1■e1sion ol, mana,e, maintain, operate, repair and improve any and all real or personal 
property now or hereafter belon,in, to me, to pay the expense thereof, to insure and keep the same insured and 
to pay any and all taxes, char,es and assessments that may be levied or imposed upon any thereof; 

(3) To buy, sell and Aenerally deal in and with goods, wares and merchandise of every name, nature 
and description and to hypothecate, pled'9 and encumber the same; 

( 4) To buy, sell, assiAn, transfer and deliver all or any shares of stock in my name in any corporation 
for any price and upon such terms as to my said attorney may seem right and proper and to receive and 
make payment therefor; 

(5) To borrow any sums ol money on such terms and at such rate of interest as to my said attorney may 
seem proper and to ~ve security lor the repayment of the same; 

(6) To ask for, demand, recover, collect and receive all moneys, debts, rents, dues, accounts, legacies, 
bequests, interests, dividends and claims whatsoever which are now or which hereafter may become due, owinA 
and payable or bel~n, to me ·and to have, use and take all lawful ways and means in my name lor the re­
covery ol any thereol by attachments, levies or otherwise; 

(7) To prepare, execute and file any proof of debt and other instruments in any court and to take any 
proceedinAs under the Bankruptcy Act in connection with any sum of money or demand due or payable to me 
and in any such proceedit14s to vote in my name lor the election of any trustee or trustees and to demand, re­
ceive and ~pt any dividend or distribution whatsoever,· 

(8) To adjust, settle, compromise or submit to arbitration any account, debt, claim, demand or dispute 
as well as matters which are now subsisting or hereafter may arise between me or my said attorney and any 
other person or persona; 

(9) To sell, diecount, endorse, ne'°tiate and deliver any check , draft. order, bill of exchange, promissory 
note or other neic,tiable paper payable to me, and to collect, receive and apply the proceeds thereof lor my use 
for any ol the purposes aforesaid; to pay to or deposit the same or any other sum of money coming into the 
hand, of my attorney in checlcinA and in savinAs accounts in my name with any bank or banker of my attor­
ney's selection and to draw out moneys deposited to my credit with any bank, including deposits in savings 
accounts, and to apply the same for any of the purposes of my business as my said attorney may deem ex­
pedient; to purchase and •II certificates ol deposit; to appoint any bank or trust company as escrow agent; 
,enerally to conduct any and all banking transactions on my behalf; 

(JO) To make, execute and deliver any and all manner ol contracts with reference to minerals, oil, gas, oil 
and ,as rights, rents and royalties, including agreements facilitating exploration for and discovery of oil, m in­
erals and deposits; 

(11) To commence and prosecute and to defend against, answer and oppose all actions, suits and 
proceedinAs touchin4 any _ol the matters aforesaid or any other matters in which I am or hereafter may be 
interested or conc;erned; 

(11) To vote any stock in my name as proxy; 

(13) To have aoc:es, to any safety deposit box which has been or may be rented in my name or in the 
name of myself and any other person or persons; 

(14) In connection with any ol the powers herein granted, to sign, make, execute, acknowledge and de­
liver in my name any and all deeds, contracts, bills of saie, leases, promissory notes, drafts, acceptances, evi­
denc.es of d ebt, obli,ationa, mort,a,es, pledses, satisfactions, releases, acquittances, receipts, bonds, writs and 
any and all other instruments whatsoever, with such general or special agreements and covenants, includinA 
those ol warranty, as to my .:aid attorney may seem right, proper and expedient; 

(IS) To employ, pay a.Kl d ischarge clerks, workmen, brokers and others, including counsel and attor­
neys in connection with the exercise of any of the loregoinA powers; 

(16) 

(17) Generally to conduct, manage and control all my business and my property , wheresoever situate, 
as my said attorney may deem for my best interests, hereby releasing all third persons from responsibility for 
the acts and omissions ol my said attorney; 

I hereby Aive and Arant unto my said attorney lull power and authority freely to do and perform every 
act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done in and about the premises, as fully to all intents 
and purposes, as I might or could do ii personally present, hereby ratilyinA and confirming all that m y said 
attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof . 



In construin, this power al attorney, it is to be understood that the undersigned may be more than one 
person or a corporation and that, therefore, ii the context so requires, the singular pronoun shall be taken to 
mean and include the plural, the ma,culine, the feminine and the neuter and that generally all grammatical 
changes shall be made, aaanned and implied to malce the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to 

more than one individual. ~ 
M ~==::~~:Z?. he..unto •t my h...f and seal on th;,, the cP § ~ . . day 

Sianed, Sealed and Delivered in the r( 
pre.enc.e al u• aa witneaea: ---E-?YlA.i.LI.MLJ ~~L) 

.. {SEAL) 

··············•·········••······························ .. ··············· .................... . 
···•··············•·· .................................... •·•·················· . 

... ······ ····················· ... {SUL) . ·····•· ..... 
···········•••·· ................................................................................... . 

. ....... {SEAL) 

······ .. ··················-········································ ......................... . 

. . 
.. . ... ·· ··-····· ············· -·· .. ····· ················· known to me to be the identical person described in and who executed the fore'°ing Power ol Attorney and 

acJmo,vled,ed to me that ~-11.t:-:-.- ...... executed the .. me freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes 

therein mentioned. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, reunto set my hand and affixed my ollici 
·s, the day and Y, last hereinabove writ ,. 

{SUL) 

i 

j 
H 

0 
:,,., -C 

8 

.. . ....... .. . ...... f C _.,,.,,,,.....,. "riY"-,c..Jj' / 
. ... . " 

My commission expires 

I .! c-2 C ... 0 

:,,., 
e 

··,,;,;, ~~isslon Expires July 23; i973 
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ST ATI! OF .... ····························-················· ··1 ... COIIPOaAfl ACSMOWLa>CIIIDIT 

County al .... ......•...... .. . ........... ......... BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this, the 
day al . . ... ............ ... , 19 , before me, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally 

appeared ................ ............................................................... and 
both to me personally Jcno,vn, who bein, duly sworn, did say that he, the said . .. ... ..... .. 
is the president, and he, the uid ...... .. .. . . is the secretary al 

. . .. .. ... ... .. ... ................................................ . .. , the within named corporation, 
and that the seal allixed to aaid instrument is the corp0rate seal of said corporation, and that the said instru­
ment was ■,ned and sealed in behalf al aaid corporation by authority ol its Board ol Directors, and said 

·································· ······. . .... ······and . 
acJc.nowled,ecl uid inatrurnent to be the lrMJ act and deed ol said corporation. 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto .et my hand and affixed my official seal on this, 
the day and year first in this, my certificate, written. 

(SKAL) 
Notary Public for 
My commission expires 
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DATED this ,Z day of P,. 19 7 IJ,.. ___ ......____ I 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me In the premises at_~3-...t:J=-~:z-..~&('i:::.&.-­

--~a_..4~e~i~--------• Portland. Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me 



\ ' 
UIIIIAN IIDIVELOPIIINT PUND PIIOJICT rllD-EMANUEL HOIPITAL. OM. R-20 • Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N<.' 274 EH 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY10 Vlllle C. Th11111 

DATLM.fw_ry_J__·-----, 19__1! __ 

$ IOl.,o 

·--------------------------___________ DOLLARS 

TO THI TIIASUIH Of THI 
CITY Of ,OITLAND, OHGON ....... 

l'ertleMI Development Commlulon 

DATE 
I NVOlc:a 011 

CONTRACT NOe . 

AUTH011111&D e1GHATUU 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTH01111lKD elONATUIIK 

224-4100 D&TACH •• ,.OR.I: 0c.-oe1TINQ CH&CK 

DKeclllrTION AMOUNT 

..lllllur■-nt ,er Clal■ fw lnc14utal C.t1 fl 194. 
_,. fr• JOI N. Ceek (,_reel Mt • ._l-1). $208.,0 

Account Distribution 

NP, DJYI 

E I SO 1 Ila 1 ocat I on Payment 
(Incidental Expenses} 

ANQMNJ 

(EH) $208.90 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYM!MT 
NUIHIO 

(4-66 l 

(Settlement Coat■ Incurred by Ow,-) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development Comnission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (If a,,p/lcoltle) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBflt 
ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete a// applicable Items and sign certlflcotlon In Blocl. S. Consult tM local agency as to docUONftfa to be submitted with 
tltla claim. 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Title 11, S.c. 1001, provide ■: "Whoever , in any matter within the 1urild lction of 
any department or agency of the United Stal•• knowingly and willfully fal11fle1 •• , or make• any fal1e, flctltlou1 or fraudulent llalementl or ••pr•• 
Hntat ion1, o, make• or u••• any falH writing or document knowing the 1ame to contain ony fol1e, flclltiou1 or fraudulent 1totement or entry, 1holl 
be fined not more than $10,000 or lm prl1oned not more than five yeor1, or both . " 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (as st.own In deed to local .....,cy or In conde-,lon ,woc..dlnv) 

THOMAS, Willie Charles 
2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

o. AddrH I or Legal Oe1crlptlon 

5838 N. E. 15th, Portland, Oregon 97211 

(replacement housing) 
b. Poree I Number(•) 

Addr•11 (Include ZIP code) 

5838 N. E. 15th 
Portland, Oregon 97211 

c. Did you occupy thi1 
prope,ty either 01 a 
re1ldont o, for the 
purpo1e of carrying out 
bu1lne11 o.,.ratlon1? 

R-8-1 (on site dwelling) 
00 y .. 0 No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

ITEM 

(a) 

TOTAL s 

CHARGED TO 
CLAIMANT ON 
SETTLEMENT 
STATEMENT 

{b) 

PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIME 
BY CLAIMANT (Col. (I»)+ (cl) 

(c) (d) 

s s 

s s 
•· LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

attached copy of "D• SCLOSURES" 

s 

s 

FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

AMOUNT 
APPROVED 

(•) 

(closing statenent of loan to finance purchase of replacement 
dwe 11 i ng unit) 

S, I CERTIFY"""°' the ,ettah!H an4 provl1lan1 of U.S.C. Title 11, Sec. 1001, arMI any etMr a,,flc■ble law, that thl1 claim and lnfor,,,atlon 1ub­
ml"•" herewith have been •••mined by - ■n4 •• true, carrect, and co,aplete, an4 tMt I .............. th .. , apart fr- the penoltl•• orMI provi1lana 
of U.S.C. Title 11, Sec. 1001, an4 any .. her 011,flceble law, fal1lflcotlan of any It- In !Illa clolm a, •11 ... lttod herowlth may ro111ft In ferfoltur• 
of tho •nllra clolm. I fwrthor certify that I hove not 1ubmltte4 any otho, cla l111 fo, , or recolve4, rolmburao-nt or c-,etiaotlan f,_ any othor 
1ource for any Item of thl1 claim, on4 that any recelpfl 1ubmltte4 horowlth occwrotely rofloct co1t1 octvolly lncllffe4, 

' 

12/23/71 zt-:: ,/ 'd: -,.,, .... ~ 



fWOlt LOCAL. AGEHCY us~ OHL.Y 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS l"OR ELIGIBILITY? 

GJ YH O No 

,, "No, .. o•/oln: 

see RHP claim filed, paid 11/30/71 for $11,264.00 . 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE {Sltow loosls for, orJ -1 ol, ,wlmbur-nt due c/01-, for (I) -y _,.... ~"' pono/ty, or (2) -y to11os or pultllc sor­
vlco chorgos pold by, or chorvod to, c/oln,«,f for -y porlod swaoqi,ont ,. VHflftf tlt/o or poesosslori In ffto /ocol ogonc:y, If tho ~ c/olmod 

...,. paid d i rectly by c/01-, or If tho computation Is not •ho- on tho ntt/omonf stotomonf,) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED ANO AMOUNT APPR OVEO FOR PAYMENT 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hovo oa9-'IIM thl• clola, w tho eu .. atentlotlnt 41ocu-ntotl-, ..... h..,o f-,,il It to llo In -ONI with ... .,llcMle ,_.. 
vlelon• of Fo41e,ol 1- otMI the Rotulotlon1 luuo4 l,y the 0.,-t-nt of •Int ..... U,.,_ Devol.,...., ,u,euent thototo. n...,-, thl• 

E . RECORD OF PAYMENT 



ATTACHMENT TO HUD-6147 

Claim for Relocation Payment 

Incidental Costs - WILLIE CHARLES THOMAS 

CHARGED TO 
ITEM CLAIMANT ON 

SETTLEMENT PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT AMOUNT 
STATEMENT BY CLAIMANT CLAIMED APPROVED 

( a) ( b) ( c) (b) & (c) ( e) 

Title Insurance Premium $ 50.00 $ $ 50.00 $ 50 .00 

Survey 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Credit Reports 6.00 6.00 6.00 

Fees, Appraisal 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Escrow Fee 62.00 62.00 62.00 

Recording 3.00 3.00 3.00 

Photos 2.00 2.00 2.00 

Documentary Stamps 20.90 20.90 20.90 

TOTAL : $ 208.90 $208.90 $208.90 



.,. ,_ • , ... , ... 1a• su ·1111•-•a.11111■ 

..._. .... law ,_..ilhlftt c. .. ,.,.,.,, 0,...,. 972CM 
IN 

IIOUIIID IY PIDIIAL LA!t """ ' "' loan No, __ _..;.,_! _ ___ _ 
• 

Creditor . l , I Customer(s) __ .. _._._, _ __ ·_• ·' ., 
He<e,nofler called l...der Hereinafter called borro-

Address _.J_ 

Su•mary of proposed transaction: A loon of 4, 'f0:). 00 to enable the borrower to purchase real property and dwelling 
thereon known as _ , 04 

' 

1-_"l-: ~ , ' 1 
,1,, 

1
1. t.' - -"- ___ ~ 

u .. leeal deKrlptlon or ohow Slrffl Number, C,ty, Stole ond Z,p 

Borrower's note for the amount stated is to be secured by a first -~!i!f;ru11 (hereinafter called "security agreement") on 
said property. For a more complete description of said property and further details of the transaction, reference is made to 
the note and security agreement, copies of which, now made a port hereof, are furnished to borrower. The security agree­
ment will secure future indebtedness and cover after-acquired property. Said dwellinh_.~ to be used as borrower's resi-
dence. The loon ~not to be a construction loan. '0.lete, by lin,ng out, ony word, wh,ch ore not oppl,cobfe 

loon fee , points or similar charge 
$, _____ _ 

$, _____ _ 

$, _____ _ 

3. llolance--amount financed-line 1 minus 2 

... Other charge, to borrower which are NOT port of the flNANCI CNAIGI 

(al Title insurance premium $ 

(bl Survey 

(cl Credit reports 

(di FM,, Appraisal 

.....,._ .!l<':l'CIW ... eo 
ltecofding . 

~ 

" · To be paid by 
bo,- at time 

II To be deducted 
from loan pro­
ceeda :: -~ 29,00 ~-----

1i:~ 7 so.oo y' __ 
~2.00 y 
l.oo v 
2.00 ,,,,,, 

bamlnotlon of title . 

!Jo~ ~ 

_______ .....,,,, 
20.90 ii' 

S--'-' 7{1' • __Q_ 

'·~-----
$ 4 "C(l . 00 

Jn .. reat: The loon bears intereat on declininv bolances ,Ul,,,, . 
al___ r onum, payable monthly. The total interest 
payable during the fu ter , -....a._, 

plus the prepaid FINANCI CHAIGIS, convert, into 

the loon plua the inte,est. T~ ~
1
ia payable In _· __ 

monthly inatoll--.ta of S 9 • · each; each audl 
payment includft ~ i:1'~re11 c:,.n,d ll'incipal; the firt! pay­
ment will be due • 8'.Jl .Ull 4 I , 19~ 
and further payment, on the aame doy of each month 
the,-fter until the note ia fully paid. (If irregular pay• 
ments are required, show same with "Other DiKloaures" 
belowl . The total number of paymentt 11 ____ _ 
Boll--. Payment,, if any, if not paid when due, will not 
be refinanced. 

•-• 11 C:.,■,.... The lender will require, fof lhe 
leffll of the loan, insurance J090inat ~ bv f,,. with u-
'9rlded -,age in the amount of th {[f. t · " 1 lhe 
premi":"' foc..tbt injt!RI coverav■ fof a .. rm of ."\,• 
yeclfl fl $, __ 'Z_.I!!.-"-'tLIOO"-"--- ----------

(el '-• initial p,emiUIII All premium, llstecl allow are the met ol !he IMw•-. 
2$0.00 If ablained lhrouth the lender fo, Ille ,.. ... .. 

fl19 • - --~ ct- the ,.,_ through ...... ...,,_ 
Credit Lit. . - 1, to be obloined, subject only .. 1M ...... ..... 
c..dlt Dl~lllltyty • • I to mu., fw ,__ble cau•. any ....., ..._. ., .. 

••• -- ........ fo, thlt c,wdit, lhe pu,dlate ef the - ..... .a PJtoper\y !.... : :ii .-. Cndit Uh Oltd/or Diaobillty --■ 1111iit 
T01al1 A .... ....,,.-._. ...... _ I .______ ■ntl191y volunla, Y on the borrowl,'1 ..... No -.It INur­_ 1, kwolwd unlell lhe ...._, .._ ...._ .. _ 

T...i ol C-- I to • ...... .,_ ~ fiMNld : IL~ ftft •••■ lhe appapriato II II•• ....... If _. 111 ■-
5 .......... ,,.... ........... peld ................ 31111111U141 --~ 1, ,,_,,_.., the ,-nluffl ......,_fer-.-- el .. ________________________ ...., ______ _, CNllt wll be, ,_ o.llt Ula 11w ; 1,. ,..* ____ ._ 
~-nn• • ~ Ufa -,/ DC 1 .. "4 Iii 

□ I ... ,. a.It Ult•-.., 0 I ... a.It l1ti1I 
Doi■ ......... ...._ Dal■ .......,.., ...... 

PN ZSo ~ llhow method of computation! 
1¥ dl&11N the 1'1ret; f1ve Y8•1l"f1 I 

D I c 11 sr a..w-, (St.- method of compvtationl 

Mom 

..,__ c..llh If the i--r pay., before maturity, the full OfflOUnt ti 
aaid obligation,, no part of the prepaid PINANCI CNAlell will be refunded, 
"--• intereat on the loan aCCNlng aub-■quent ta the dote of prepay,nent 
will be aboted and all unexpired inlUfOnce palici■a aboYe will be releowd aMI 
surrendered. 

INelpt 11 adcnowl1d9ed fNffl tho lontlor of a copy ., tho foN9ol111 dlsdolurot encl • copy ., tho propNN ..... encl MCIHlly 
09N1a1nt, all delivered PIIOl te tho execution of any deculMlltl. 

19 __ • ,., 
Date d laci-. received 

--- - - ----, 19 __ 
Date d,Kloourn received W,_ lorrower 

NCfflh ............ la■ri,.._, .......... _..._ ... N■n _...,..•-•- ■- ......... ,..._el e......, ., .. _.., ..,._ .. - ..... ,_, 
... Mt ...... , ....... . -~-=---



I I I tul l It· ;, I :. 11 /.II t I t ........ 
Dare _ ________ _ 

-.· ... --a :,,_ m .. 1.·o, ~' ~::_1: 1 ~1.'.,_ 
SELLE R_.J....;;;;-...;."-- .a..• - ~-"·w """"'~""~=----=*...,_------------- Property Address ...:a.-'..;;-.=...;v;.._•...;.'-=•-""_,•,__,=--="'.:.::..--------------

·,71}.J.ic Charles 'i'no::i-:1.s ~-BUYER ond/ or BORROWER __________ ___;,;:._,;:._ ____________________________ _ 

CLOSER _______________________ Pro-rote Dote----------------------

PURCHASE PRICE •• • • ••••••••••••••••••••• •• 

OTHE~ CONSIDERATI ON .•••. ••• •••. •.•••..•.•• 
Curno st Money Pold •• , ••• , •••• , • , • • , • , •• • , • 

Equity Credit ..••• •••• • ..•.••••••••.•..... 

Other Cred1?li--::,J.?41~l . ,)QviJJ.o;;x-;cnt. Cor.i:.U[;Sivn 
STAND-BY FEE ••••••••••••••••••••••.•.•••. 

LOAN FEE . . ••.••••••••••.•••••••••••••• . • 

_GAN PROCEEDS •••••••••••••• ••••••• • •• , •• 
DiSCOJNT or _ __ " •••••••.••• ••••••••••••• 

TO TtT1.E COMPANY 

?olicy of Title ln1uronce ...•.••• ,, .•• , ..•.... 

Recording Fee1 ...•.•.•....•...•.. ..... · ... 

Other ....•.• , , , • , •• , ••• , •••• , , ••••••••• 

TO ESCROW 

Escrow Fee 

Other 

CJ LIENS O ASSESSMENTS O UNPAID TAXES .. .. 

PRORATES 

Toxu : fro"' 1-1-72 tc...,7- l-72 
F ,re lna.: _______ to ______ ••••• ••• 

Rent : from ______ to ----········ 
FHA M190. Ins, Prem, _______ to ____ _ 

ASSUMPTION FEE ••••••••.•• , •••••• • , •••.•• • 
RESERVE ACCOUNT ADJUSTMENT •••• •••• •••• •••• 

MORTGAGE OR CONTRACT BALANCE TO------
ln1ere11: from ____ to ____ _ 

Add ,rionol per diem interut to ______ •• ,,, , •• 

FHA Morrgog• Insurance Premium ••••••• •.• , •••• 

Reserves • •.. • ••••••••••••••••• • •••••••• 

Propoymenl chorg• •• , • • , •• , •• , , , • , , , , •• • • • • 

Other ...• •..•••• , •• ••••• , •••••• , , ••• , , , 

CONSTRUCTION DRAWS 
Dore _______ $ ______ _ 

_______ $ ------­

_______ $ ------­

_______ $ -------

TOTAL $ 

LOAN COSTS & RESERVES (Ho schedule ottochod) 

ACCRUED INTEREST ON LOAN AT-----" ••••• 

Amount From To 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
lnspocrion Foo .. , . , , ... , . . , ............. . 

Appraisal Foe ..... , ..... , ....... , . , .... . 

lnstolmonr on Loon Payment due ______ _ 

Now Fire Insurance Premium ••••• •••• ••••• , .•. 

Survey ....••••••••• ••••••• •• •• ••• •••• •• 

Cred 11 Roporr •.••••.•••. ••• •••••••••••••• 

Other ...••.••••.. , •••• , •••••••••••.••• 
BROKER'S COMMISSION to ___________ _ 

BA-ANCE TO YOU TO CLOSE .• ••••• .•••• ••••••• 

BA ... ANCE FOR CONSTRUCTION •••.••••• ••••• ••• 

CASH DUE FROM YOU TO CLOSE • •••••• •• ••••• • •• 

TOTALS 
We cerr, fy rh,s to be o tr~• ond oxoct ltotomont of thi1 rronaoction 

SUYER ond/or SORROWER I D,. Cr. 

SEL LER 
C,. 

I 
!....-------~--------------

-------.--------.---------,. -- .. 

I 
' 

! 

By ________________________ _ 

Tho undersigned hereby approves dosbursemenr 

of funds in occordonc• wi~chodul" 

V~e~~ 



NaTIAND, •BVBLOPIIDT C:.IDIISSIO:N 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE NC} 28830 G 
PORTLAND, OllE&ON 97201 

PAY TO THE 
DATE h sq: 15 , 19...Jl_ 

ORDER OF VI I I le C. .,._ $ ,..._. 

______________________ _________ DOLLAU 

TBB PD8T NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
s.w. Flftlt ... c.o.,. Brucla 

~• Ponlud,0.,.... 

....... De .......... C-.111111 

DAff ·--­--. 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

NTACN N,,_ -TtNe CN&e:IC 

AIIOUIIT 

Ill la I l ,- Clelia,_ ......... ._, l ,. .... 
,,_ JII I. _. .. ,a l+I) . 

...... , ,, ........ .. 

............. 1111 I 

Accoulit .......... . 

- - ... smm --·ton ,..,_nt (llt) 
C,fxed payment - lndfvtneO 

$JIii.GO 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
' \lhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and wi I lful ly falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. " 
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

THOMAS, Willie C. 
___ Family X ---Individual 

2. OATE(S) OF HOVE I 

3. O\·/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. R-8-1 

30 2 N . c· -o-o"'"'k-,-Po-r t_l,_an __ d,_,-O-re_g:,_n~9~7~2~3.,.6--

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ____ =""~ 

5838 N. E. 15th, Portland, Oregon 97211 
b. ,.,artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hoving Payment )40,00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets : _________ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: Jan. 11 1952 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

---Yes x No 
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs" 

Tota 1 $ __ 340_._o_o __ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

12/23/71 
Date 

Page I. 



- (For Local Agency 1.1~e Only)­

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Willie C. Thomas Portland Development Commission 
1700 S . W. Fourth 5838 N. E. 15th 

Portland, Oregon 97211 Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: At tach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by clai mant . Attach 
an exp lanat ion of any di fference between a~ounts claimed and amou nts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? x Yes No 

I f 11 No, 1 1 exp I a i n : 

2. Co~plet e if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month-Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a comnercial mover or contractor? 

Yes ---No 

If "Yes, 11 exp I a in basis for approved amount : 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M-6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fo 11 ows: 

Page 3 



( For Loca I ~ency Use On I y) 

Com lete e i ther A or 8: 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

I • Fixed payment $ 140.00 

~ 
2. Dislocation 

a 11 owance $ 200 . 00 

J. Total $ 3!tD DD 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. Initial payment including , 
if applicable , storage and 
related costs In the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Pmount !/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

340 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Check Number 
I 

Pmount Date Check Number Pmount ' 

1/1.~/71,,, :-,i_~.-,s Lo,,. I s .3",tJ . o.:'> s 

Page 4. 



. . 
• 

WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIHS 

I. Name v i(-,, (? TJ, o ~ - [ 
2. Date(s) of move Ike ;o ( 9 7 / 

3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 
Address .,3 0:z /V Co e< No. of rooms -3 
_Furnished ~nfurnlshed Date you moved Into this unit 

4. Dwel I ing unit 12 which you moved: 
Address ,;?%,? r AIE / yl"'N 
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes ~ 

5. Total claim 

FIXED PAYMENT: 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

Jo ,z e / l fq ri-

6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7, Mover's telephone ______ 8. Mover's address. _____________ _ 

9. Method of payment 
_a. reimburse client (show paid blll) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. lmount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance (attach Invoice) $ ___ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Na,N, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
__ lnlt ial __ supplementary __ final 

B. Storage per lod 
I. Total period: __ _.months. Check one: __ Actual __ Estimated 
2. Date property moved to storage: __________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually Incurred 
3. lmount previously received 
4. Anount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$. ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

$. ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

0, Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of th i s sheet . 

E. Method of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
--~pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



. . ,,., .... ., ,. .... 
7111. C, ltlltl ...... 
,_.,..,. o,... tn11 .. ' 

' .j>;' 

' I 



' ,.. 

Dec ••t 11. 1971 

!ti' , WIIIII T"-' 
)O? N. Cook 

· ,~,i,,j#', ,, 

Ll, 

hrtt-a •• ,.... 11227 . ~· 

. ' 



December 6, 1971 

t:r . 1',u-;!ic 11 II. o.,.\l!;on , Area Of rector 
D· :,nrtn.~nt of l lou~ I n9 ond Urban Deve 1oprr-:>nt 
!.,70 S, \I, ~l xth Ave nu~ 
Por1. l a nd, Oregon 97204 

Attention: ttl :. s He l e n Benjamin, Relocation Rcpresont.>tive 

Ocor Mr. Dawson: 

Subject: Comput.ltlon of tho P.olocatlon C.•nef'lts for 
an 0.-mer-Occupont of o Duplex or Othe r 
Hultl-Fuml ly Oul ldlngs 

U1,<lcr t h~ provisions of the regulations published In the Fedf! r.il Roglster, 
riay 13, 1~71. it appuars that In the c.ue of the owncr-oc.cup;.nt of a 
.Jupl cx the Replacement Housing Payment must be computed on the 

11

C.:,rvo 
Cut 11 b.lsis of the unit occupied by the owner, with tho rental unit con• 
sfdared a business concern. 

Mr, W, Thomas Is an owner-occupant of a duplex at 300 and 302 N, Cook 
Street In the Emanuel Project Area. Ur. Thomas lfvcs in t hei upstairs 
duplex; 8nd his ox-wife, who ls both blind 1nd crippled, lives on the 
ground floor. Ur. Thomn says that his ex-wife has not enc,ugh n,oney to 
pay the rent and that he his not collected rent fran her for some time. 
It Is not clear to us whether or not the rent Ml been charged but 11 
uncollectlble, or Just not cMrged. 

Kr. Thomas has found a four-bedroom, $19,SOO replacement dwell Ing that 
he w.snts to buy, and he has a1kad u1 to compute the ainount of his Re• 
placement Housing P•yaent. The unit that Hr. ThoN1 now occupies 11 • 
ono-bedroorn. ~• haw been advl1ed by the appraiser th3t hls unit repre• 
1cnu 45 p.trcent of the purcha1• price. \ile have computed the Replacement 
Housing Payment by the following method: 

Schedu lor amount for a two-bedroom, 1 Ing 1e-hml 1y 
dwe111ng $14,639 

Le11 4s<'~ of the acquisition price - .4S X $7,500 • 3,l.Zi 

Rep 11cwnt Hous Ing Payment $11 9 ,64 



Unless you object, we propose to use this method to compute the Replace• 
m~nt llouslng Poyment for the owner-occupants of al I multl•faml ly bul Id• 
lngs who relocate Into single-family units. Also, would yoo please 
advise whether or not tho sama method of computation would apply In the 
c oso o f an o.~nor-occu~ant who moves from one multl•famJly building to 
anot he r mult 1-faml ly bul ldlng; or, In tho lotter case, must tho Replace­
me nt Housing Payment bo computed on tho bosis of a comparable? 

As mcnt ionod above, wo understand that tl":e rented un Its ore cons I de red 
os .:i business concern. In this re9a rd they may qualify for the Sec. 202(c), 
PL-91-646 alternate payment If they meet t he other requirements. Our con• 
cern Is with Chapter 6, Sec. 5, Paragraph 8SC(l}(c), which says thot to 
be ollglble for the poymont the business must contribute " ••• materially 
to the Income of the dlspl•ced owner." How much must the business con• 
tribute to the dlspl•cee's Income before it can be considered material? 

May we have your comments please? 

JBK/BCW:ch 

Very truly yours, 

John B. ~nwa rd 
Executive Director 



C. EM,T.\ BROOK3 

0. B . CRAN\"11.LE 

BOOKER T . 
LEWIS, DDS 

SILAS WILLIAMS 

FREEDOM BANK 
OF FINANCE 

P:i:1dmont Br Mch 
DC'-::ec:bcr 2• 1~)71 

Portl~nd Devel o ~Gnt Co::inissi on 
235 n. l.:onroe 
Portl,md10r~von 97227 

Previous mo:trt~ai9 for llill ie Charles 'I'hor;,r1.s on property et, 
'1:li.e !forth one- h:ilf of Lt.l,Bl 0 ·..:k 8, l iY~r view Addition ,,as 
carr ied at ten percent. 

The new mortga~e loan will be carried at n:iJ'le percent. 

v~ 
Tom }qers 
Manai:E)r 



Hubitable Area 

Totr.1 Area 
1 • u,4 r,isr.ed or Lurd,!r,·,~ s:1ed 
1 Ex·~raorc.inary 

fa.:i:2;-ii ·ti es 

Pt-e~.-c\ 

D Rer,t Su;:>;,. 

SUJJ;;CT COM?ARA3LE Ill 

·-~ ~hT~-~'R W• Qt.,, • V '-..:.I.• ~ tJ 

R.:io~.~s I 

Compar~ble # is considered most like su~j~ct because: ----

I 

' I ,--zr .... .. - .. , I ... • I I . ... • ... ..... . 

I 
IV~.:,. • f .),{ • ..J\A v ,1 , l V v ..... , 

-·--~· I . ' -- • 1 :\v\J,u~ I ,\""' ..,. , ' 

I 

The adjusted price is$ ______ _ 
Explain ________________ _ 

By----------





..... llmVILOPIIINTFUND-PIIOJECT ~ HDIPITAL. Ollt.11-21 • 

• 
POBTIAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

PAY TO '"-••• ... II ef "MW 

w ............ 

171 EH 

I 19 71 -

$ 11,1.-..00 

DOLLARS 

AUTHOfllZ-aD 81GNAT\IM TO THI TIIASUIH OF THI 
c•TY OP POIT\AND, OIIOON ......... NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~ Dav•••pment c ....... 1 .. 1on 

DATE INVOIC:S Oil 
CONTRACT NO• . 

Account Distribution 

M, DJL.I 

E I 50 I Re I ocat I on Payment 
(RHP) 

AUTHOlllHD • 1GNATVM 

224-4100 DIETACH •U'OlllE DIEl'O.ITINCI CHIEctt 

DIE•CIUl"1'1ON 

.....It la••,_. fw Vlllle C. Thaa1, 111,1ec1■ 1C1Jt 
1111111"1 '9\mnt fer,.,..,,., clal■ fl IN. ,,... 
JNIJ• I. C.- (1111,-1 a-1-1). 

"- .. ,.,...t 

MOUNT 

$11,264. 00 

AMOUNT 



• (For Loca 1 Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Wi 11 i e C. Thomas 
5838 N. E. 15th 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 Portland, Oregon 9721 I --- - -----------------

1 NSTRUCT IONS: Co~plet e this f orm to determine e li g i b ility o f clai mant fo r Rcp l accm~nt 
rlousing Payment fo r Ho:neowne~. Attach the co:np let ed form to t he pertine nt c la im form 
f il ed by c l aima nt . Note t hat the determi nat ion of the a~ount of payment t o cover costs 
incidenta l to purchase of a r ep l acement dwell ing i s ma de on the applicable claim fo rm. 
Attach an exp lanation of any ent r ies whi ch d iffer fro~ c l aimant' s e ntri e s on claim for:.r!l, 

I . Did the claimant own the dwe lli ng at the time o f acqu i sit ion? x Ye s No 

2. 

J . 

In itial Date of Ow:,er s h ip: January I, 1952Date of Acqui s i t ion: November I, l97l 

-------'-M~o~n~t ~h_-Day- Yea r Month- Day-Yea r 

Did t he claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the in itia-
tion o f negotiations ? x Yes ___ No 

Init ial Da t e of Ownership: January I, 195~at e of Initiati on o f 
Month-Day-Year Negotiations:_ October, 1971 

_______ Mont h- Dal~Ye_a=r'-----­
Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of di splacement? __ x_Yes ___ No 
Date of Displacement: Date of Purchase o f Replacement 

Month-Day-Year Housing: ___ _ 

Dat e o f Occupancy of Replacement Housing: _______ _ Mont h- Day- Year 

Month- Day- Year 
(I f the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement hous i ng within the required 

___ o_ne-~~~riod, use rever~e side of this form to provide explanation . ) 
4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 

5. 

is 

prior to initiation of negotiations? ___ Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: ________ Date of Discharge of 

Month-Day-Year Mortgage: _________ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ____________ _ Month- Day- Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Th i s is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant wi thin one year following his dis­
p l acement . I further certify that I have exa:nined t h i s claim and have found it to 
be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
i ssued by the Department of Housing and Urba n velopment pursuant thereto. There­
fo re , this cla im is hereby approved and paymen n the amount of$ 11,264.00 
i s authorized. 

/J- 30 7/ 
Date 

PAYMENT 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR 
HOMEOWNERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 
Portland Development Commissi on 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Project 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUNBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
t he displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection of 
Replacement Dwelling t o complete and submit with this claim. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. IJ.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\-lhoever, in any matter within the jurlsdict ion of any department or agency of the 
Un ited States knowingly and wi I lful ly falsifies ... or makes any false, fict It ious or 
fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document 
knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, 
shall be fined not more _than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than fiye years, or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT (as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 
to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) 

THOMAS , Wi I l i e C. 

Family X Individual 
Paree I No. R -8-1 

3. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM 

A. Different I a I Pavment 

Part I, Data on dwelling unit from which you moved 

I. Address of dwel 1 Ing unit from which you moved ____________ _ 

300/302 N. Cook, Portland, Oregon 97227 

2. Date you first occupied this dwe 111 ng as the owner January,, 

4 
Mont h-Oay-Year 

3. Number of bedrooms I n t he d\,,e I 1 i ng 

4. Date of initiation of negotiations for loca 1 agency acquisition of 
dwelling October, 1971 

5. Payment made by local agency for the dwelling$ 7.500.00 

Part II. Data on dwelling unit to which YOU moyed 
6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (Include ZIP Code) 

5838 N. E. 15th, Portland, Oregon 97211 

7. ~mber of bedrooms in replacement dwel 1 icg __ ..._ __ _ 

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $19,000.00 

Page 1. 
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~- l~~;acnt~l E~penses (List incidenta l expenses incurred by you in connLcl ion with 
the purchase of replaceme nt dwelling. If more space i s 
necessary, use additional sheets.) 

-
FOR LOCAL 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE -~ --- - ------
Charged Lo Cluim- Pa id Directly 

I 
Ailount 

Item ant 011 Closi ng by Clai med A11o•Jnt 
Statement Clai man t (Co 1. (b) + (c) Approved 

(c1) (b) (c) (d) (c) 
.----- -
_i_ s s s 

- ---= J . 
I - r -__ , r--

T 
---- - ----OTAL L _____ $ _$ I ~ ---

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as •~ended, and I certify under the penaJties and provisions 
of U, S,C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable Jaw, that the information submit­
ted herewith has been exa~ined by me and is true, correct, •nd co.~plete, and that I 
underst and that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, 

and any other applicable l_aw, falsification of any item submitte~~~~t 

in for~•-~tu::f h•;3_;m, ~-~ 
/ 5 ~ Signature of O.mer-Occupant (s) 

Pa3e 3. 
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- OWNR'S -
EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT 

RECEIVED OF 

Portland Oregon 
WILLIE C. THOMAS I 

, October 7 ~ • 19 71 

hereinafter mentioned as the purchawr, 
the sum of Tvo Hundred Dollar• (promlaaory note) ($ 200.00 ) r ► 
as earnest money and in part payment for the purchase of the followin1 described real estate situated in the 
City of Portland . County of Multnomah . State of Oregon 
and more particularly described as follows, to-wit : 

Lot 7, Block 9 OAKHURST ADDlTION in the City Qi__ 
Portland, Multnomah County._ Oregon <17 ::J .Y' /YI:' /67Jf 

which we have this day sold to the said purchaser 
tor the sum of Nineteen Thousand and 00/1P0------------------o0 nars $19,000.00 ; 
on the following terms, to-wit : The earnest money hereinabovc receipted for $200 .00 
upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed •~ . . . $ 18 , 800 • 00 
IMWU MM-: 

Pu~ch.~-~.e ·pr:1c·~ ... J~ic (~~~j:::~rapes and cur ta it)s_,.. a~d 
rug ~~ __ dlnl~& ... rq~ ~~~- ~J1trance hall. 

$19,000.00 
$ 

A tit.le inaurance policy from a reliable company in.urine m•ketable title in the acllcr ia to be fumiahed the purchaaer forthwith 
at acllcr'a czpcnac; preliminary to cloaina;, acllcr may furniah a title inaurancc company'• title report ahowinc ita willincncw to i•ue title 

inaurance, and auch report shall be concluaive evidence aa to 1tatu1 of acllcr'• title. 

.. . . . ..... •··•• ............... . 
It ia ■creed that if the title to the .. id premieea ia not marketable, or cannot be made 10 within thirty days after notice, with 

a written atatement of ddecu, ia delivered to ICller, the earnat money hettin receipted for ahall be refunded. But if the title to the 

•id premieea ia marketable, and the purcbaaer nq1ecta or refuaea to comply with an:, of the conditiona of thia .. 1e within 60 .. 
days and to make paymenta promptly, u bereinabove act forth, then the earneat money hm:iJt ~yted for_ ahall be ~t,ld to the 
aeller aa liquidated damacea, and thia contract ahall thereupon be of no further bindinc effec:OUDJ ec t co cona1t1ona OD 

The property i1 to be conveyed by &ood and aufficient deed free and clear of all liena and encum~ to date acept ZCIDins page 
Orclina-, buildinc re■trictiona, tuc■ due and pa:,able for the current fi■cal year and . 

... - .. .. . ·• ............... ... . .. ·······••.a••······ 
SelJer and purchaaer acree to pro rate the tuea which become due and payable for the current fiacal year on a fiacal :,ear bail. Rasta, 
interat■ and premium• for aietinc u.arance ■ball be pro rated 011 a calendar :,ear buia. Adju■tmenb are to be made a■ of the date of 
the conawnmatioa of the uJe herein « delivery of ~ion, whichever fint OCCW'I. 

Pcumioa of Nici premiNa. to 11e dalivered to purc11wr - « before December 31 . •• 71. Time ii of the -
.__,. Tbia -.tract ii buldias upoa tbe bein, aecuton, admini■itnton and ....,. of the pUl'dlaNr and ■eller. Howeftr, the p~•• 
ripb herein.,. not -■.-ble without written~ of eeller. In .ay ■uit • actioD broupt OIi tbia coatnct. the pnnilins part:, 
■ball be mtitled to recover .,._ble attormr'■ ,_ to be find b:, the court, and if - appeal ia taken f,- -, Judl-t • clec:ne 
entered therein, the prevailml party ■ball be .-titled to ,_,,. eucb aum • the appellate court ■ball adjudp • -ble attorney■ ,__ 
~~~~-~~~er ~;•c~-; -~~:-t ~--~~e~~~~;·~-~ ;:~:::::~~~.:·~~::::~~l.a ·~-~n •. on pag~ ... ~ .. ·"-:~·-::~:~:~:~ .. :::: 

I hereby a1rcc to purchase the above property and to pay the price of 

2 

Address 

.. ....... A /.. ,> Dollan ... sHrc. 
Purchaser~~ c~~ 

Phone 





l:ONNIE McCREAOV 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Oorec:10, 

8ullelln9 O lv l l lon 
C . C . CrAnk, Cnlel 

Electrlc•I Olv l1lon 
R . A . N iedermey er, cn,el 

Ptum b ln9 Olvl\1on 
G eo, .. w . w , 11, ce, c n,e t 

CITY OF PonTLAND 

0HJ-:(i0N 

Permit O lv l1lon 
A lbert Clerc, cn,ef 

H o u1ln9 O lvl1lon 
S. J . Cn egwldden, Cn1ef 

October 18, 1971 

Portland Development Commiaaion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniela 

Gentlemen: 

Ra: 5838 N .E. 15 Avenue 

M the reeult of a dieplaced pereon and at your requeet, an in­
epection vae made by the Houeing Divieion of the one-etory, wood fr ... , 
three bedrooa, eingle-faaily dwelling and detached garage at the above 
addrue. 

Our inepector report• the etructure• are in etandarcl condition 
and coaply with City Houeing regulation• at thi• tille. 

Jll(:afa 
cc: Portland Dev. eo-. 

S630 M .1. ~ion A•e• 
Mr•. Roaenfield 
5838 M .1. 15 Ave. 

Your• truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIARSIN 
BUI.LDDG DfstlC'rlOIIS DIUCTOll 

it~ -
Claief Bo••iD& lupKtor 



MEMO TO FILE: Wi I lie C. Thomas 
I 1-26-71 

Mr . Wi I lie C. Thomas lives in a duplex at 300/302 N. Cook Street . 

He occupies the upstairs apartment and his former wi fe lives down­

stairs . The upstairs apartment has four rooms and t he downsta irs 

has five rooms . However, Mr . Thomas has found a house that he prefers 

rather than a comparable duplex. At a glance it seems doubtful that 

he can find a suitable duplex that wi II give him similar off-street 

parking and garage space. Also his acquisition payment for his old 

duplex, with the maximum RHP would not be enough to pay for a new 

duplex to be bui It at todays market prices. Mr . Thomas has purchased 

a house that would cost less than he would qualify for under the 

fixed schedule for a four bedroom house . 

CD:slc 



WORKS.T FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOHEOWNERS-

NANE ANO ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NANE t \, 0 ~ 

' PROJECT NO. \-
,. ,. 

Fu I I name \ " , 1 ll , \ \, x ~. Family 'I- Individual 
Date of Displacement ___________ _ Paree I No. t l 
A. Address of unit ,ll2!1 which you moved ______ .;;...~ ____________ C\ ___ 1_,_,....._/ 

Date you first occupied as owner-occupant ______ ....; ___ _ 
Number of bedrooms ::-1 Date of initiation of negot lat ions ________ _ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$_' ____ _ 

A. II Address of unit 12which you moved S ,' \ ~ \ rl , , ,~ ;..\\ 

Number of bedrooms ~ Purchase price of rep 1 acement dwe 1 I Ing $._..,\3..._., c,,...,r __ _ 

Date you signed purchase agreement I 
Date of settlement 
Date you expect to_o_c-cu_p_y---,--~- , - -! \ 
Compute RHP on A schedule comparative . -

e. Interest Payment. 
1. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual Interest on mortgage of or.lginal dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevail Ing interest rate on passbook savings 

C. Incidental expenses. J1E Charged to ClaiNnt P4id by Claimant 

$ ___ _ $ ____ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) In support of above: 

$ _____ _ 

______ % 
______ % 
______ % 

tpproyed 

$ ____ $. ___ _ 

0,t•cml oft ion 
I. Did client own dwelling at ti• of acquisition X Yes __ No 

Initial date of ownership ~!\D \, 'AS~ Oat• of acquit It lonNQ\l· \ \41j 
2. Did cl lent own and occupy 180 days prior to negot lat Ions? X Yes __ No 

J. Did client purchase and occupy replacement housing within one year from ·date 
of displacement X, Yes __ No 

Date of displacement Do&) \., \°'1\ Ce xq '1 t, t.t) 
Date of purchase of rep 1 acement hous Ing __________ _ 

Date of occupancy of rep I acement hous Ing \, • c la .l] \ :, :< \ 1 ,. 

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negot lat Ions? ___ Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of initiation of negotiations ________ _ 

5. Is replacement dwelling standard '( Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 



(For Loca, ,,~1,; 111..y u~1.. u.11y) 
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

h/2 //, ~ a ) ;; , J ,- '7 
>< kt'.<".' / a_ /,.:' ·•/-;, I 

3n :''_ ~ j O 
:z / ~@ 00 ? (Name ) (Dat e1 

_ C:!=! . .!:.LL£1a r C.:::::'.c~aez -----·-----------------
INSTKUCT IONS : At t ach ;his fa.;m to t he perti nent c laim form f i led by cl a imant. Attach 
an c~p lanat ion of any di f ference between a~ounts claimed and amount s approved. Co~plete 
BI Of.~~~ - ;rnd C; t h~..f.Q;~ e Bl ock __ A __ . ___________ _ 
A. COMP UfATION OT TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSI NG PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I . Ainount of di fferential payment (Block 8, Line 6) 

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
l i ne) + $ -----

3. Pl us costs i nci dental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by a3ency, fro~ claim form, 
Block 3c, Column (e)) + $ ____ _ 

4. Tota I (Sum of Lines l, 2, and 3) $ 1/4.Z'~ 2.!l 

5. Minus adjus tments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
a~ount previously received as Replace~ent Ho~sing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ ____ _ 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeow.ier 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this a~ount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform &etermination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeo~ners) 

B. COMPUTATION OF DIFFEREKTIAL PAYHEKT 

Requ i red Information 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

$/gQQQ 

~chedule ___ Co:nparative ___ Other)$~ (J9 
3. Acquisition payment mac ~ by agency for ; 
J / C 1;1 lmant Is fJ;>rmer I .:,* l 'i ng a, (,,lbl,r ~#'Pl I o,,;,1,,14. .3, 3 7.S-

Ve,,t v ~ # 1111r .y.,s· ,.. , f ~ln(t f , , '1 l "'' ~G t;,,,,3, '17J-. f..l. 

Co~put ation 

4. 

5. 

6. 

RHP-5 

Line l or Line 2, whichever is less 

Minus Line 3 

lvnount of differential p•yment 

Peg• 5. 

:J. 8elr , " 
Sd,e-./4/4. IC., , ,~ 
Q J tu J" IJdr , 
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• 
MEMORANDUM 

TO: Stan Jones 

FROM: Harold Hand 

SUBJECT: Segregation of Value 
Parcel No. R-8-1 
Emanuel Hospital Project 

November 8, 1971 

At your request I have examined the acquisition appraisals 
to determin the segregated value of the upper unit occupied by 
the owner. 

The gross market rent is estimated at $100 per month, of 
which $45.00 is attributable to the upper unit . Therefore, 
45% of the total value is attributable to the upper unit, 
or $3,375.00. 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

November 2, 1971 

Mr. Willie Charles 'Itlomas 
302 N. cook 
Portland, Oregon 

ESCROW NO. 387779 
RE : Cook-P .D. C. 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow. we encloH the followin9: 

( X ) Statement of Receipts and DlabWHmenta 

OREGON DIVISION 

( X) Ourcheck# 0R3844o6 lntheawnofS 4,031.86 representing proceeds 
of demand. 

) Deed recorded 
records of 

) Mortcia9• recorded 
records of 

( ) Note dated 
( ) nt1e Inaunmce Polley No. 
( ) Fin Insurance Polley ln the amowd S 

Book Pa9e 
County. 

Book Pa9e 
County. 

ln the awn of S 
ln th• awn of S 

Any other c:locumenta to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available. 

Youn very truly. 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

Officer 



I 

Pioiieer Naticfial Title Insu1'nce Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

____________ Branch Telephone: ______ _ 

t :s<' . .Vo. 387779 ESCROW STATEMENT 
Thomas, Willie Charles 

300-302 N. Cook 
November 2, /9_J.J. 

PROPf RTY ADDRESS 

Dl·S< RIPTION N 1/2 of Lot 1, Block 8 , S ubdivision Dcbtt Credit 
RIVERVIEW Addition s s 

- - - -
Demand-~QSiJ for deed 7,500 00 

Title Insurance Policy No. 

1:scrow Fee 
Taxes 71-72 oro -rata 7-1-71 to 11-1-71 73 23 

Citv Liens 
Reconvevance 
RECORDING 
Deed to 
Deed to 
Mortgage to 
Trust Deed to 
Release of MortgageFreed om Bankto Thomas 1 50 
Reconveyance 
Contract between and 

, 

% Interest Adjustment on S from to 

Insurance pro rata on s from to 

Paid for real estate commission 
Paid Freedom BR.nk of J;'i nArfna f'n-,. Ra,- ....... nf' Mbr. ~-~76 hH 
Paid .... ,-:;!lu of' Water iiu .. -~.;or WatAr 'Rill 

R"!ance Our Check Herewith 

R""'""" n..b1t 

TOTAL 

This covers money settlement only. 
Any papers to which you are entitled 
will follow later. 

ES 60000A 
F 101 R7 71 

1 fi 7~ 

lJ. ()'::l 1 Rf; 

7 c:;oo ()() 7 I;()() ()() 

Pioneeuqtional Title Insurance r-0mpmy 
I I ' ('I ., 

By \ /, JC" 4 ., <~ 

{Mrs.) ~ n Egbe~sc~ficer 
I 



Ira C. Keller 
Cltai,ma,r • 
Harcld Halvonen 
St!crrtory PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
Vincent Ruchio 
Edward H. Look 
John S. Griffith 

1700 S. W. FOURTU AVENUE • PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 • 224•◄800 

Hr. Wi 11 ie Cha r les Thomas 
10116 N. E. Thompson Street 
Portland, Oregon 97220 

Dear Hr. Thomas : 

October 18, 1971 John B. Kenward 
EucllllY• Dlnctor 

Re : Parcel No. R-8-1 ----------Emanuel Hospital Proj ect 

The Portland Development Comm issi on accepts your offer to sell the 
above described property as set forth in the Real Estate Option dated 

October 13, 1971 

We are today depositing into an escrow with Pioneer National 
Title Insurance Company the amount stated in the Option with 

instructions to close. It will be necessary for you to sign additional papers 
from time to time as requested by said title insurance company or this office . 
Your prompt compliance with such requests will assist you in receiving payment 
at an early date. 

If you are an owner-occupant, a representative of this office will call 
on you at an early date to make arrangements for you to continue occupying 
the property on a rental basis beyond the date title passes to the Portland 
Development Commission. 

JBK:dl 

PDC-RE-2 
5/1/71 

Yo rs ~t~"'llillr...__~--
John B. Kenwa rd 
Executive Director 



.. 

MAURICE 0 . SUSSMAN 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97217 

Attention: Mr. Chester Daniels 

JACKSON TOWCII , 809. 5 W ltllOAOWAY 

PORTLAND, ORCOON 97105 

TCLCPHONC 1503) 118· 8531 

October 6, 1971 

Re: Diana Rosenfield-Willie C. Thomas 
Transaction 

Dear Mr. Daniels: 

Enclosed are two copies of Earnest Money Receipt 
signed by my client, Diana Rosenfield, whereby she agrees 
to sell her residenae to Willie C. Thomas for the sum of 
$19,000, a cash transaction with full purchase price to be 
paid upon delivery of the deed. This Earnest Money Receipt 
of course should be signed by Willie C. Thomas and one copy 
should be returned to me. 

Also enclosed ls a promissory note for $200 to be 
signed by Mr. Thomas as a consideration for the execution of 
the Earnest Money Receipt and a down payment. It is of course 
anticipated that the full purchase price will be paid in cash 
at which time the note can be returned to Mr. Thomas as paid. 
It ls agreeable with me that you hold thls note, but I do wlsh 
an acknowledgement of said fact. 

As indicated on page 2 of the Earnest Money Receipt 
the seller recognzies that f\D'lds must come from the Portland 
Development Conmisslon. We would appreciate however that lf 
the Portland Development Coamlssion does not approve this 
transaction that I be notified lnmediately so that Mrs. Rosen­
field's property will not continue to be off the market for 
another sale. There ls also a provision that the transaction 
must be completed within 60 days of the date of execution of 
the Earnest Money Receipt, which date should be inserted when 
Mr. Thomas signs same, and if no date ls inserted through 



MAURICE 0. SUSSMAN 
ATTOIINll:Y AT LAW 

Mr. Cheater Daniela 
Portland Development COD1Diaaion 
October 6, 1971 
Page Two 

inadvertence, the 11th of October, 1971 shall be considered 
the date of its execution. 

If there are any questions please call me. 

MDS:nh 
Bnclo1ure1 

Very truly yours ·• · .· 
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APPLICA.,ON FOR LOAN ON Rtl ESTATE 

(1 //✓ 
TO F.tz:.-D • .>:.~ :.lJ·;I\ J/ F2.N,.NCi:: ~/...._4:' __ 1...,(/1, ....... "'"A..;;._-.-__ , _.,, ____ ~ f::~-...:f-~··_,,_ • ___ f{_, ____ OFFICE: 
I/we heroby apply for a loan af $ _______ _, to boar intere,t at the rate of ___ % per annum, to mature in ___ _ 
years, to be repaid in in,talments of $ ________________ per month, 1ncf:.!,.. intere,t, and to be secured by a 
First Deed ~ Trust to the following real estate situated in the City of I ~ - r' - ' , County of 
JJ/t;/11 , , California, The proceeds of thi, loon are to be used for ________________ _ 

,ao,UTY NOW HANDS 1H NAM1 OP1 ~w~um01Y, 
LJ.r'()WNEl D TENANT ON MONTK-T0-MONTH RENTAL 

D TENANT ON LEASE-TUMS. 

U occu,ANT 01 ANYONI ILSI CLAIM TO HAVI ANY INTHIST IN THI ,10,HTY? If 50, OESCIIIL /V/f) 

UTYTOIIDIBIIDTOI 

fllST LIEN 
(IP ANY) I 

AMOUNT 

IICOND LIEN AMOUNT 

NAMi.S TO »Pu.a ON LOAN DOCUMINTlt 

NAMI ANDADOUSI OI HOlDII 

NAMI ANO ADOIISS OI HOLOII 

HAVE ANY IMrtOVIMfNTS HfM 
MADE TO ,10,un WITHIN I.Ail 
,0 DAYS? 

□ YES ~ 
(If ANY) I =-------'----------------------------'----------1111 ANY OTHH DHDS 0, TIUST, MOITOAOU, JUDOMINTS, MKHANIC'S LIENS, ITUIT 01 OTHU IMPIOVIMINT AUIHMINTI 01 ION0$, OlLINQUlNT TAXU AHO 

.,_ lHH Dllta 01 QAIMS THAT All OI COULD IIC0MI A UIH PIIOI TO THI$ UMM. 

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 

AM PURCHASING THIS PROPERTY, 

ICHASI ,.1" , t.£ v · !' t<' r c 
' 

0 MUL Tl-UNIT RES:.;.ID:.:E:.;.N..;.;T..;.;IA..;.;l;___-+-_ __.._O.;;...;.,;TH..;.;E;;,.;.R;__(D_ESC_11_11_u_1_m._Y)_;_ __ 
NUM&ll OP l00MS NUMIU OP ITOIIU 

3 

.. " 

I HAVE OWNEO THIS PIOPERTY SINCE-------------------­

ACQUIRED IY, 0 PUICHASI O UCHAHGI O OfHER -------------

ACQUISITION COST -------- CUIHNT YEAllY TAU$ $ ______ _ 

COST OP IM,tOVfMINTI 
.. NCI ACQUIIITION 

CUHINT AIIIUID VAi.UL 
LAND S IMPIOVIEMINTS I 

flill lNSUIANCE CAHllD $, _ _____ _ 

OTHU IHSURAHCI 

TOTAL I 



CO-A,,LICANT (Wlfl) 

◄ EMPLOYED BY1,..-,=w~',j,-"",-7""-,.~~f-l::~ ~~'-------­ J/1 · ✓: 
..,_ 
◄ 
Q 

ADDIIESS,...L.--l5,n~f,-,r.:a,o~~~-.,__::..,;;;.~:,,,o'--;-:;--=ar;....~..;.._,,.~-:--....i:.r 

TYl'E Of IUSINCSS,_&.L~~r-~..,.y~:;.;;..'--'-~-.L..::..i;....___:._~-~"-

II S 

ASSETS 
/ 

$ _____ _ 

$ _____ _ 

$-=-===~-==--------NAME(S) Of INSURANCE COMl'ANIU 

◄ CASH IN UNIC .... 
◄ NOTES AND MORTGAGES 

I 
LIABILITIES 

NOTES l'AYAILE TO THIS IANK 
OTHER NOTES PAYAILI 

0 STOCKS AND IONDS ACCOUNTS PAYAILE 

_, REAL ESTATE OWNED-CITY 

◄ REAL ESTATE OWNED-OTHER 

v •OTHER ASSETS, 

DEBT ON REAL ESTATE OWNED 

OTHU LIAIILITIES 

z 
◄ z TOTAL LIABILITIES 

NET WORTH (ASSffl MINUS LIAIILITIU) __________ _ 

TOTAL TOTAL 
•If THIS PROl'ERTY IS BEING PURCHASED IY A,,LICANT, INCLUDE EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT, If ANY, 

The undersigned repretents that the foregoing 1tat1ment1 ■re true and hereby ■gr .. ,. if the loan applied for is grented, to furnish, at his own upense, a 
policy of title insurance ecceptabl• to the Senk, insuring title in the undersigned or either of them to the property ebove dnc:ribed, with the deed of trust 
or mortg■ge e firtt lien thereon, 1Ubject only to current tlXn; to pey noteriel f ... , costs of recording the dNd of trust Of mMtPOt end eny other 
documents which the Benk requirn to be rec:o,ded, end the uauel B■nk chergn for this type of loen; end if the property ii income property, to furnish 
the Bank an nsignment of rents and chettel mortpge (if furnishings ere owned by epplicent) in such form• the Bink mey require. In the Event thet ell 
of the costs in connection with recording the loen pepen II a first lien hlVI not been peid within e renon■bl• time efter ell of the pepen hive been 
placed in nc:row with the title insurence compeny for recordetion purp()MI, then a■id costs mey be edvenced by the B■nk end charged egeinst this loen 
end become e pert thereof. The undersigned further ■gr'" to permit the title pepen to remein with the Senk during the ••llunc:e of the loen; to execute 
loan papers in form a■tisfectory to the Bente; to insure the property in an emount, type(I) of insurence end compenin ecceptlble to the Benk, the policies 
therefor to be delivered to the Benk end to be peylble, in c:ae of loss, to the Bank or the TrultN under the DNd of Trust. 

The undersigned het9by egren that if the loen het9by applied for , or any pan thereof, is to be used in the construction of a building or other 
improvement on the ebove described propeny, ditbunement of the loen shall ti. mede in accordence with the Bink's stendard building lo■n ditbutN!Mnt 
plan. 

The undersitned funher 811'"' thet no work will be done fK m■wrlel1 placed on the ebove property until after the DNd of Trust or Mor1gagl eac:uring 
this loen shell hlVI bNn pieced on record. 

The ecceptance of this epplication for • loen shall in no -v constitute e contrect or agreement on the P■n of the Bank, end it ii unclerttood and agrNct 
that th• money herein applied for shall not ti. subject to the order of the undersigned until the DNd of Trust or Mortpg1 ii recorded end becoma • first 
lien upon the property herein described, end until ell other requi,-na of the B■nk II.- been complied with, until which time the undelligned her9by 
exp,9Nly -iv• ■ny claims rK rights to IUCh eum. 

SIGNATUII ---------------------------­

SIGNATURI ----------------------------

IUSINESS 
ADDRESS 

HOMf 
ADDRESS 

HOW MAY BANK REPRESENTATIVE ARRANGE TO INSPECT INTERIOR Of PREMISES? 

Ao,.._ ___ _ 

AG.._ ___ _ 

PHON..__ _________ _ 

PHON.._ _________ _ 

-==------.... ,~----------,---------



TO: 

SUBJECT: 

Escrow ~o. 

?.:.;-eel No. 

• 
MEMORANDUM 

Ben Webb 

Emanuel Site Cffice 

Release of RHP fr~tt Escrow 

Moving Oa te -~1-,A/;....:::;;.fl;;,."-/_7~P-__ __,; __ 
7 7 

The above client has relocated and does 
they purchased at .Jt:f-1£ NE />iZt( 
of Bui !dings reports that the structure 
Regulations. 

Oa~e ----------

occupy the property which 
• The City Bureau 

complys with City Housing 

Please authorize the release of the Replacement Housing ?ayma~t in 
the amount of $ 4 ,:2ft:: ,.£.!!.. 

~ 
Relocation Worker 
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Addreu 
SOID IV C O D Ct<ARGI ON AC.Cl MD~C PAID OUI 

NEID 

AMOUNI 



No. 345-46 001...S- u - 19.:J;-
' 

NomeW_. ~ c.;.;-<:c..:.1.==..;.;.G~~ --~------

Addren_ 
SOIO BY 

B 

9 

10 

II 

11 

Cu1tomer'1 
Order No 

C A',tt C O O (HAAC[ ON A(CI MOS( PAI() OUI 
REIO 



SOID IY 

• 

Cu1tomer't 
Order No 

• 

( ASH C O D ( HAAG ! ON •CCI MOS[ PAID our 

\ 

Rec'd 
By 

~LID 

KEEP THIS SUP FOi u,uaec'E 
5H 527 ...,.. , 



Willie C. Thomas 

THOMAS W. 81MMON9 
ATTOIINIIY AT LAW 

"°91TLAND 8UILDINO 
..ORTLAND, OflKOON e7aCM 
~ ... , .... , 

February 16, 1972 

5838 N.E. 15th Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Thomas: 

I am enclosing a Power of Attorney setting out the 
items we discussed on the telephone this date. 

This Power of Attorney should be mailed to Mr. 
Theodora Terry and instructions for him to sign 
on the last line on the bottom of the page where 
I have marked a red x. This signing must be done 
in the presence of a Notary Public in Mississippi 
who must notarize the signing in the space provided 
on the back of the form. After the foDD has been 
signed, he should then return it to you. 

If you have any problems, please contact me. My 
fee for this service will be $15.00. 

Sincerely yours, 

~Hax> ;J~, ~ ._-:, 
THc»ilAS W. SIMMONS 

TWS: jm 

Enclosure 



, ECEASED I 
~..,_.J ,e,idence 

.,,. dece•wd 
•d . If Jeoth 
.,.r,,ed in ~ ft1ti-• ,c,.. 9;.. 

I .S.,nce l,efo,e 
m is.lion ... 

CAUSE 

1 ____ _ 

CERTIAER 

GURIAl 

fATHH- NAME firtt 

•·nJcnown 
rAlt L DfAnt WAS CAUSID rt, 
I I. 

Cond11lons. ;f My,, 
whidl - ri• 10 

lmmedlota uu• (e). 
ttatin111 lhe undff• 
lylnt UUM Iott 

... 

STATE Of <XEGON- SIAlE 8O/IJI0 Of HEALTH 

Vll•I St•titllu Section 

CERTI Fl CATE OF DEATH ' St.le f ife Nun,ber 
7 

DATE Of DEATH (-'"• J11. \Ur) 

f inl middle .... IHfORMANT- NAME and relotiomhip to d,:uud 

11.Willie Thorias - ex h1: shand 
LY OHi CAUSE ,u LINE FOi l•l, (b), end (cl) 

•;= ~ A - .a•t Jnt.,...al 
t:e""~e .... C:l"'Ht • nd c:6111'1 

INIURY AT WOU PU.Cl 0, INJVl'I' et "-• ,-, .--, flClofy, 
(apecify -,.a ot no) offka bldg .• etc. (apedfyl 

209. 20f. 
COTIFICATION- -"' 
l"HYSICIANJ 
I attended the 
decuted f 
21 . 
PHYSI 

.,.., 

2225 Llo d Center 

,,_., d9y .,.., 

,;;-~?/' -, ? 

.,., 
And La1t S.w Hirn/Her 
on, "'°""' day 

~ "1771Z 

DEATH OGCU~~,D 
(hour) 

4 -: 20 PM. 

11 .,... ~r,ce. en ·•• c,·.. •"d· to .4,. .. 

l:dt of mv w .. ,,. 
~..,-:• , d ... a to ....._ 
c•.<e(I) Ualecl. 

N.ull ( type ot print) degrN or Title DATE SIGNED (r-=r•h, t!~v • .,-.,) 

22b. F rank D. Mc Barron, M. D. 22c. 2 - 17 - 72 
cily ot town up 

Portland, Ore on 97232 
IUllAL, Cltl.MATION, IIMOVAL, 
MAUS. (p<IM. 

CEMffllY OI CIIMATOllT-NAME LOCATION city ot town DATE (MO., d,y, ye,r) 

2... ti" r1. al 
fUNi:IAL DIIEClOI- SIGNATUltE 

2 .. Columbi an 2«. Port l and OregQ __ --'--'2-'4d'-- :'..::k.12_ 
fUNftAl HOMI- NAME AHO ADOIIESS (11'"1, ci1y or town, ,rate, zip) 

J'- 1 /, -~ f_, c<.. • # -,._.. 

UGIU ltAII -SIGNAlURf 
m.Va nn ' s Mort"ar 5211 N. \·J i 111 ans Port •. S)l,'._g_.__2.Z,_2 17 

DATI RECEIVED IY LOCAL I COISlRAR DAU IECEIVCD Rf STATE 1H ilSUAR 

26b. FEB 2 3 1972 27. 
USERVED FOi JtlOlmAJt'S USI 

VS 2 lt-69 
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ONE WAY 01,.STINATION INFOIIMATION 
UPO N ARR1v1,-.r. 1N ots l ~ATION Cl IV CI\LL Pt◄ONI: NVMBLR 

_ 111.1.,ow roR ,.,.,,..,£!<!..f"-_1."' u,STAUCT•9~ ~-- ---
Aru • LOCUlon No.j PHO NC NVMOFR 

~·_.._ 
C tTV,STAlE 

111 tit Rt~ fl.Jlt-,,,t ~ 1 f _...rM flt•1 (~ .... I (Htwt 
IJ 1N , .. 

l~ LOCAL OR ... 
ONC-WAY IN 

CV.\IOMU IS llAllt roll All 
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let-: Tlte Hert• c.,,,_.,,_ 
PORTLAND IMT'L AIR?OR-e 1280 
PHQNE: 18P-5048 
6TH A ND SALMON STREET • 
AC~OSS FR.OM HILTON HOT:L 
PHONE: 224-77C~ 

TO It SbS1 lb1 2 
'''° TtfO,. AS w C If . 300 ,~ COOK $T 
~ PO RTL urn OIE 

,,.,,n 
C H\ T .. .. 

111)tl 
01'< •tC O•t !:AN( 

□□□□□ 

. . 

Oh•(t 

bt,SIC CHARGE ONE DAY PLUS MILEAGE 
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TIMt 
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R • c:, .. rt. , ~..., 

INCLUDE @ 
DO NOT 
INCLUDE □ 

GASOLINE 
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,-.tLfAGE ✓ OUT 13 7 

OfPOStT $ 

R/ 1,. C0~7.'_ll0 Y (lAl>T _!'J/1_!) 
A.c.-..-+-
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I RETURN THIS PART WITH YOUR REMITTANCE I 

PLEASE SEE OTHII SIDE 
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lfESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

RELOCATIOI~ 1-/0RKER ..,_;;_7 ___ , .--:_..;.;. ____ _ PROJEC'i NO. 
(, 

1 ., ,. --- PARCEL R-5 1 

, 
-✓c7 .., . ~ .., V ) 

' y c:' 
., ~ ~-.__---:... ____ APT NO. 

, I ~.,., SEX M w INITIAL INTERVIE\-1 _ ., _____________ _ 
,., 

__ 1-tW 1 AGE _,- £' 

U.S . CITI ZEN __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ 

FAM ILY COMPOSITION 

DA TE ON SI TE _ _.I @-a-.... 1 .... 
1
,.......l_.? .... <i .... ·~----

Name Re la t ion 

---- ---- ~ 

t---/ 
V ~ / 

/ ,, 
~ 

/ 
-

Age 

-

~ 
............ 

............ 

Employer : Name ________ _ 
Address ________ _ 

MCH_Caseworke r --.....---,.---­
Social Security -, J) ,,-l~xc ,, •.,, / 
Va. __ Fed. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ________ _ 
Other: Name _________ _ 

$ _____ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME :z(oo, ~ 
I • I ) 

Ren t ___ , lnc.Hea t_Water_Gas Gar_Elec_ Unfurn __ Furn ✓No.Rms__.;3 ___ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING : (yes or no) 
Ove r 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by ________ _ 
~otify in case of accident: 

Na:nc ___________ Address ______________ Phone ______ _ 
Information Statement given to __________ on _____ by __________ _ 
Notice to move given to on by ________ __,,__.,.. 
Payments: Amount$ ___ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ___ __,(~o_r.,_) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD : (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
St andard priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub- ~tandard prlv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub- standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS · . 
Address 

-
. 

UF='\/ AO!'IRESS : ~ r J. ,. # ~ t. t. ·tl.t. 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker _________ _ 

I nsoect ion Certified Bv Date 

- -
I?, I 

, 
/.?u, i/✓ ,, ~ 

...,-- ., 
, .., ~ f:7- 9,!.i::L 

Zip Phone 
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I 

• HOUSING RE~CES SURVEY • 
C~CT£RISTICS OF VACANT DWELLING,ITS ,. ~ • 

To be Filled In for Each Dwelling Unit Classified~ 

Date 
Analyst ________ Surveyed;._ ____ Tabulator __ ..,,.... _____ Date ___ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. f\ Structure No. -:i Census Block No • ....,0 Census Tract No. ' ' A 
Street Address __ .,-:::_G ___ '..J ...... ·, ...... __ • _____ t ______________ Apartment No. , -· 1 c 
Legal Description-------------------------------

HANE & ADDRESS OF PROP. HGR: 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: ~ r- f-y3 TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED?) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. VACANCY STATIJS AT DATE OF SURVEY 
Available for rent 
Available for rent or sale 
Available for sale only 
Rented or sold awaiting occupancy 
Temporarily not available, ------
Held for occasional use 
&lbstandard condition 

_L ot Jvailable for other reasons (explain) 
' 4 . , ,_.J 

( ~ 

Pe riod vacant, 'months 

D. RENTAL RATE ASKED FOR THIS D, UNIT 
Monthly Cash Utilities Total expected 
average rent ____ from renter 
Rent $____ $ _____ _ 
Electricity $ ___ _ 

Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ___ $ ___ _ $ _____ _ 

Depoalta expected from rent.er 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

nus d. u. listed for rent with broker, yes , no 
nus d. u. advertised for rent, yes_, no_ -

Rental data obtained from 
Name, -------------

m. SALES PRICE ASKED FOR THIS HOUSE 
Usted with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ ----
Period house has been for sale, months 
For sale data obtained from 
Name , 

PDC-HRS-2 
1-15-71 

IV . OTHER FACTORS ON CONDITION OF 
THIS OWE LLING UNIT 

A. Entrance to this dwe lling unit 
Enter directly from outside 
Enter from common hall 
Enter through anothe r dwe lling unit 

B. Kitchen 
Complete kitchen for this d. u . only 
Kitchen is for more than one d. u. 
Kitchen is not complete 

C. Water available to this dwelling unit 
Hot and cold piped water 
Outlets are for more than one d . u. 
No piped water in this dwelling unit 

D. Toilet facilities 
Toilet for this dwelling unit only 
Toilet is for more than one d. u. 
No flush toilet in this dwelling unit 

E. Bath and shower facilities 
Bath or shower for thia d. u. only 
Facilities are for more than one d. u. 
No bath or shower facilities in this d. a. 

F. Kind of foundaUon or buement 
FUll, or partial, concrete basement 
No basement, but built on poured 
concrete foundaUon 
No basement, foundaUon not poured 
concrete, but built another way 
(explain) _________ _ _ 

G. In the opinion of t ~e Anal yst, t h is 
dwelling unit is decent, sa fe and 
sanitary. Yes __ , No 
{If opinion Is "NO", ex-p-la_i_n be low.) 

V. REMARKS ------------ --



I 
• • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 

To be Filled In For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst _________ Surveyed--,..---- Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Owel 1 ing Unit No. d Structure No. Census Block No. c ...., Census Tract No . ' f.. 
Street Address ~ { ~ )\) LL Apartment No. 

Legal Description--------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPAN: 
\]c~ 

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
' I r \I ) !_ 

TELEPHON : 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: ~, 4 • .... ► 
INTERVIEWED? {) Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
_i__ Apt. in a house ~ 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer -- ·~ 

This structure bas ~ stories (do not 
count basement) 

n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
OWne- occupied 
Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
J 1r;. Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

__ .... \)_ Sq. ft. in <!welling unit (if more than 1 floo 
_j_ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

I 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 

---2:_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MABKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

-191.L. Period market value data applicable 
~ Date of last appraisal 

\9~fc, Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /21 /71 

C. Market value data for dwcllif!g unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft . for 
structure this dw. unit 

$ \:01~ $ -------- ,.. 

\} "- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value ---

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ ___ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Cash Utilities Total paid 
rent ____ by renter 

Water 
Heat (oil, 

Total 

. $ ___ _ 

Deposits required of rente 
Advance rent $ ---

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale, months 

VIl. REMARKS 
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